Contract Name:

N. Blackhawk Avenue, Bruce Court, and Heather Crest
Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment District - 2018

Change Crder Destription:

Temporary paving of Bruce Court and Heather Crest

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
ProjectMUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

Ald. District

11/5/2018

CO 1

8191

11743

11743

11

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
11743-83-173

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE Wi 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this contract:

“Mark if negetialed (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
TEMPORARY PAVING - 2018 1910.00 T.F, 2094 (N) 39,995.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.89% 39,995.40
The Original Contract Total 4.613,453.48
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.89% 4,553,448.88
I7Tis Contract s & Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 10/11/19

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

-jContract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

esult of this change order

0

October 11, 2019

Contract fime/completion

Contractor’s ,é&;;e ] 4
By LA, B Hals
Title z{wé z%’ Drpe it T
Date S éw(g e
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructign ate
Construction Inspector (/Q W‘/\ \I/6/1 6)

Construction Supervisor e

Engineer

| ] é
Board of Public Works <_ )

S

V4
Contract paid to date] [75)
7/

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien




